
ANEXO I - EDITAL N.º 133/2009 - DG/SEED – Educação Especial(Edital N.º 110/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                1           DAVINA MARIA DA SILVA                                        45067823 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                2           MICHELLI PORTULIAK BURACK                                    85821660 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                3           SANDRA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                    68280494 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                4           IRENI TEREZINHA CORREIA VELOZO                               51401867 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                5           DENISE CANDIDO DA SILVA                                      67233620 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                6           ROSELI RAINHA DE OLIVEIRA                                    80783019 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                7           SUELI RUIZ LOPES LARENTIS                                    52676606 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  MARIA APARECIDA BOIKO DO PRADO                               45089452 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    APARECIDA BATISTA DOS SANTOS AMANN                           47175291 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    JOCELIA JULIA DA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA                           39043270 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    JOSELMA CRISTINA FLORA                                       63570699 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARIALVA DE OLIVEIRA                                         13670102 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SERLI CORREIA KLIPE                                          88053400 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ALTAM DO PARANA                Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SIRLENE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA                                42558770 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                1           MARIA ROSA FRABI                                             54070500 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                2           ANDRÉIA DE OLIVEIRA                                          85079646 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                3           IVONE MINGHINI ARRUDA                                        19381820 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                4           MARIA MOSOLI CARNELOCI                                       34188009 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                5           ROSINEI DA SILVA PEREIRA                                     64032640 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                6           THACYANE FORASTIERE MARIOT                                   86224470 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                7           CRISTIANO ROZA                                               83990635 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                8           DULCINÉIA SOARES VIEIRA                                      73862337 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                9           ODETE APARECIDA MENDES                                       42543390 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                10          MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA PEREIRA                             64404350 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                11          BEATRIZ BANHOS DE SOUZA                                      85020200 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                12          ANDRESSA MACIEL                                              441819643 SP 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  DOSULA LANSA                                                 35888101 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  ELAINE DA SILVA                                              84558761 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    DULCINEIA ALVES                                              54357435 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    LINA ANGÉLICA AMÉRICO                                        41894580 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SANDRA DA FONSECA GUARIDO                                    65875187 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SILVIA R0SA DA SILV A                                        58108863 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ARARUNA                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SUZANA DE FÁTIMA RODRIGUES DE CASTRO                         77529101 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                1           LUZIA CORDEIRO MARIANO                                       18849135 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                2           CRISTINA BOSA                                                45196402 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                3           ROSANGELA MERENDA DE ANDRADE                                 52265665 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                4           ANA PAULA MARTINS ROCHA CAPRIOLIO                            44610922 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                5           IRACI APRECIDA DE CARVALHO PESSOA                            69077552 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                6           ELISANGELA ROSALIA SCENDRZYK                                 76942021 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                7           ANDRÉIA DE OLIVEIRA                                          85079646 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                8           MARLI APARECIDA LIRA DA ROSA                                 52988969 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                9           VIVIANE PÂMELA MENDES                                        80924569 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                10          ELZI LAMONICA DA SILVA                                       37465704 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                11          JANETE DO ROCIO FERREIRA DA SILVA                            30230280 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                12          ELIANE MANGANOTI ARAUJO                                      49887396 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                13          IVONE MINGHINI ARRUDA                                        19381820 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                14          MARIA MOSOLI CARNELOCI                                       34188009 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                15          DULCINÉIA SOARES VIEIRA                                      73862337 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                16          EMANUEL ARAÚJO DALBOSCO                                      81731667 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                17          BEATRIZ BANHOS DE SOUZA                                      85020200 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                18          HERIKA ROMEIRO MANOEL DOS SANTOS                             78727705 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                19          KELLY JOSIANE MARCONDES                                      98437720 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                20          ANDRESSA MACIEL                                              441819643 SP 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  CARMEM LUCIA ALVES MARTINS DOS SANTOS                        74117546 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  DOSULA LANSA                                                 35888101 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  LISLEI SCHAUBLE                                              81810079 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  RAQUEL FERREIRA                                              37265128 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ARREKIELI  BOLDORI                                           71248275 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    CLEIDE DE FATIMA POZZA GIMENEZ                               31372992 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    LUCIMAR RODRIGUES                                            77529144 PR 



CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARIA ANTÔNIA DUARTE                                         55317615 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARTA LUCIA ALTMEYER ARDENGHI                                56538151 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MICHELLE LEONEL                                              93250460 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    OSNAUDO NANTES                                               22663291 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    RAFAELA MOYSA GIMAEL                                         79758353 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ROGERIO PARK ROCHA                                           78107944 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ROSEMERI RUPPEL STADLER                                      36867809 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SILVIA R0SA DA SILV A                                        58108863 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SIMONECRISTINA DE SOUZA                                      66428265 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SUZANA DE FÁTIMA RODRIGUES DE CASTRO                         77529101 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                1           ROSANGELA MERENDA DE ANDRADE                                 52265665 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                2           ELZA MARIA MEZARI SALA                                       49360517 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                3           IZABEL APARECIDA MORENO DE ARAUJO                            20451980 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                4           ROSA MONICA APARECIDA RAIMUNDO                               50205711 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                5           THACYANE FORASTIERE MARIOT                                   86224470 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                6           EMANUEL ARAÚJO DALBOSCO                                      81731667 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    CLOTILDE ROSA RODRIGUES                                      40179640 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    LILIAN ROSA MENECHINI                                        14979527 MT 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    RENATA OLIVIA CARREIRA DA SILVA                              90171771 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ROSANGELA PAGLIARINI RODRIGUES                               39778785 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       ENG BELTRAO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ROSEMERI RUPPEL STADLER                                      36867809 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                1           CAROLINA DOS SANTOS BARSZCZ                                  68475279 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                2           ROSELENE DE FATIMA PIGINISKI POLIZELO                        38675583 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                3           QUEILA GLOVIENKA RIBEIRO                                     83419725 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                4           PAULA FERNANDA SCHMIDT                                       83545054 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  CARMEM LUCIA ALVES MARTINS DOS SANTOS                        74117546 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  ROSEMARI APARECIDA SOUZA CAVALI                              13653828 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ARREKIELI  BOLDORI                                           71248275 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    DIOGO RAFAEL GOUVEIA PESAVENTO                               71754197 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARIA RUTE ROCHA                                             50319784 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    NEUCIMARA MARIA DOS SANTOS                                   100812010 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       MAMBORE                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    RAFAELA MOYSA GIMAEL                                         79758353 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                1           LUZIA CORDEIRO MARIANO                                       18849135 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                2           ELZA MARIA MEZARI SALA                                       49360517 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                3           MARIA ROSA FRABI                                             54070500 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                4           LÚCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                     52480388 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                5           MARLI APARECIDA LIRA DA ROSA                                 52988969 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                6           VIVIANE PÂMELA MENDES                                        80924569 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                7           JANETE DO ROCIO FERREIRA DA SILVA                            30230280 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                8           LUCINÉIA MARA DE ALMEIDA BEHRENDSEN                          59212290 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                9           DALVA ALEIXO IMBÉRIO                                         14131108 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                10          ROSINEI DA SILVA PEREIRA                                     64032640 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                11          CRISTIANO ROZA                                               83990635 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                12          ODETE APARECIDA MENDES                                       42543390 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                13          MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA PEREIRA                             64404350 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  JAQUELINE MATHIAS                                            80162715 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  LISLEI SCHAUBLE                                              81810079 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  RAQUEL FERREIRA                                              37265128 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ÂNGELA MARIA GONÇALES                                        81403481 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    EDSON ALVES                                                  59239279 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    LUCIMAR RODRIGUES                                            77529144 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARIA IRENE PAZIAN                                           13467684 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARICLEIA DE BITENCOURT                                      68110688 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARTA LUCIA ALTMEYER ARDENGHI                                56538151 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ROGERIO PARK ROCHA                                           78107944 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                1           DEBORA ALEXANDRA BIS                                         63128376 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                2           MARILZA DIAS ASSIS                                           68890438 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                3           VILSON DE MEIRA                                              42857017 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                4           ELIANE STRESSER DE OLIVEIRA                                  48664393 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  ELAINE DA SILVA                                              84558761 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    APARECIDA BATISTA DOS SANTOS AMANN                           47175291 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    CLAUDETE OLESZYNSKI                                          73552931 PR 



CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ELIANE LITERONI                                              83086181 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    JOSELMA CRISTINA FLORA                                       63570699 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARGARIDA MARIA SIMIONATO                                    40491120 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARIA SONIA CAVALCANTE BEZERRA RIBEIRO                       73782384 PR 
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARTA APARECIDA DE PAULA                                     42650340 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                1           FERNANDA NAZÁRIO TOBIAS                                      86460254 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                2           VALQUIRIA APARECIDA BONACINI MARTINS                         53486452 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                3           SUELI FATIMA RIBEIRO NARDONI                                 57123001 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                4           RAQUEL DOS SANTOS PALMA DE LIMA                              99014164 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                5           LUIZ RICARDO SANTIN                                          92895130 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ALEX LIMA E SILVA                                            127202494 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    CLEUSA MARIA PEREIRA BISETTO                                 32128750 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ELISÂNGELA LÁZARA RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA                           75883137 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    HELOISA MARIA NARDON MEIRA                                   21168181 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ILDA FERREIRA LAGE                                           13912351 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    LÍLIAN PRISCILLA TIZATTO                                     94335450 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MIRIAM DE OLIVEIRA HELBEL MALAGHINI                          73307376 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    NADIA REGINA ZANON                                           34394253 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    NEUSA MOREIRA PEDROZO GOULART                                4819756 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    VALERIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA                                    61343440 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                1           NERVAL ALVES BARBOSA                                         44529343 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                2           MARGARETH ALBUQUERQUE                                        80264852 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                3           IRACY AVELINO PROENÇA NETA                                   82412514 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                4           QUEIDMA GISSELE HARSHE                                       59254502 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                5           ANTONIA SILEIDE CANDIDA DE SANTANA                           64769235 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                6           FABRICIA DAIANE BARBOSA DE ASSIS                             78730099 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                7           VANESSA PAIVA DE SOUZA                                       81191298 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                8           REGIANE APARECIDA MATIOLI AMORIM PROENÇA                     81613400 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                9           MAGALI MARIA MAGRO                                           44326710 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                10          MARLENE INOCENCIO VAZ SILVA                                  30076826 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                11          RAQUEL DOS SANTOS PALMA DE LIMA                              99014164 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  DIVA NUNES SAMPAIO                                           52838061 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  NEIVA MOREIRA BRANCO                                         52499186 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ADELITA SCHEFFER PORTELA                                     61745742 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ALINE FRANCIELLE PELINCEL                                    72250443 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ANA PAULA DA SILVA                                           83832312 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    CLEIDE NOVASKI BARBOSA ITO                                   61232338 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    DEUSELINDA APARECIDA BEZERRA                                 39012995 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ISABELA NADER PERUSSO                                        104210147 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    JAKELINE ANDRADE SENEFONTES                                  76684081 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    KELLY KEIKO DE ALBUQUERQUE OLIVEIRA                          92883035 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    KLEBERSON MUNHOZ                                             76012326 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    LARISSA SOUZA LOPES DA SILVA                                 83709480 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    LUCILENA FERRAZ MARTINS                                      44625024 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    NILCÉIA SOARES DE CAMARGO                                    32383548 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ROSIMARI DE OLIVEIRA YNOUE                                   46991575 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SANTINA BEATRIZ PEREIRA                                      81217912 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SILVELY DE ALMEIDA                                           50889432 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ZENAIDE WACHISK ELIAS                                        42197866 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                1           VERONICA KEINHER                                             36605324 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                2           ELIZANGELA SECCO                                             71193810 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                3           ISOLINA WALTER CORDEIRO                                      21852627 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                4           IVONETE DE FATIMA RIBAS BATISTA CEZIMBRA                     45228843 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                5           KARINA MARIA KUCZMARSKI                                      91947587 SC 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                6           CLAUDIA M. R. VILAÇA                                         52328322 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                7           DIONE ROBERTO SANTOS                                         55705968 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  FRANCIELE NICHETTI                                           87036324 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  GENECI APARECIDA KARNOSKI                                    52316758 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    DIRCINEIA RODRIGUES NUNES                                    93797078 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    GRACIELLE FATIMA DA SILVA PRIMAK                             71663671 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    IARA RIBEIRO GONÇALVES                                       83759127 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARILETE KRANKEL                                             34527253 PR 



GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARTHA LOUREIRO GOMES                                        3044175242 RS 
GUARAPUAVA         CAMPINA SIMAO                  Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    NAIARA BONAN                                                 86648024 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                1           JANE MARIA FERREIRA FRANCO                                   74015204 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                2           MIREILA APARECIDA JACOMEL PUGSLEY                            47467420 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                3           LUCIANE SERENATO DE ABREU                                    49352824 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                4           SONIA REGINA ALVES RIBEIRO                                   72410157 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                5           ANA MARCIA KALIBERDA                                         32894720 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                6           MARIA EDILMA KUCHLA                                          82799168 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                7           JOSIANE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS                                  98287027 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                8           JOSIELI TERESINHA KUC                                        93956214 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                9           IVANA CARLA CORDEIRO DA SILVA FRANCOS                        75325150 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  NOILI MARIA DE CASTRO                                        55811890 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                INDEFERIDO  ROMILDA CAMÍLIO TEIXEIRA                                     47295092 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    BEATRIS KASPCZAK LIMA                                        64709852 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ISABEL CRISTINA SIMAN MACIEL                                 41560061 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    JANETE DA APARECIDA CAETANO                                  70347601 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARILZA BARBOSA DE CARVALHO HASPER                           17960873 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    MARINA BOARON                                                77962743 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    PATRÍCIA PAULA SCHELP                                        70788950 PR 
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    SILMARA REGINA AFONSO LOPES PEREIRA                          85629336 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                1           ROSILDA KOPROSKI LOUREIRO                                    33299346 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                2           MARIA DE FÁTIMA ESPÓSITO PATRIARCA                           42129585 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                3           ALINE ADRIANA DO PRADO REIS                                  76677336 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                4           JOZILENE FERREIRA ALVES                                      71353079 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO MARTINS DE ALMEIDA                         92694097 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    KELLI CRISTINA DE SENE                                       85733559 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    RONILDA DE LIMA                                              48631100 PR 
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Educação Especial                EXCLUÍDO    TATIELE DA SILVA                                             80746989 PR 


